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200 Stile Libero

Monfalcone, Domenica 21/04/2024 ore 18:00

Cron: M - Base vasca: 25
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Atleta

RIZZI FABIO
CALLIGARO BRUNO
CANCIANI ANNAMARIA

GUADAGNIN MARCO
IMPELLIZZERI PATRIZIA
BILLIANI PATRIZIA
DELLA LONGA MIRELLA
RONZAT NADIA
ESENTE BARBARA
RONCO ROSA

IANNIS ILARIA

BUTTIGNON SARA
TONELLO STEFANO
DALL'AGLIO PAOLO
PRENNER RICHARD
URRU FABRIZIO
SIMONICH DANIELA
URRU MAURO
SCHIRATTI LUISA

DELLA SCHIAVA ALEX
RAVALICO MICHELA
SCHIRATTI MASSIMO
DOMENIGHINI MARTINA
IAREMENKO MARYNA
PICCININ ANDREA
MIANI ANDREA
BERTOZ ELISABETTA

GIANSOLDATI MARCO
GLAVINA DAVID
LINDA LAURA

DE RUVO LUCA
ARENA PAOLO
ZANCONATO FABIO
LUPETIN PIERO
MERLUZZI ANNA

MONTUORI ANDREA
BEARZOTTI FEDERICA
BAUZON EMY

TELLINI MARCO
GRIGOLLO ANDREA

DI GIANANTONIO ELENA
CARDINALE ALESSANDRO

Serie

Anno

1957
1955
1947

1970
1970
1957
1960
1955
1960
1959
1973

1999
1971
1969
1970
1966
1966
1965
1964

1997
1971
1969
1990
1983
1964
1971
1973

1979
1986
1961
1981
1969
1974
1983
1990

1980
1972
1972
1965
1970
1985
1998

CIRCUITO REGIONALE FVG MASTER OPEN
RISULTATI

Societa

G - UDINE A.S.D
AQUAMASTER TEAM
AQUAMASTER TEAM

A.S.D. TNA

NUOTO GEMONESE
Asd Arca Team
AQUAMASTER TEAM
AQUAMASTER TEAM
AQUAMASTER TEAM
AQUAMASTER TEAM
AQUAMASTER TEAM

Asd Arca Team
AQUAMASTER TEAM
AQUAMASTER TEAM
AQUAMASTER TEAM
AQUAMASTER TEAM
G - UDINE A.S.D
AQUAMASTER TEAM
AQUAMASTER TEAM

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO
GORIZIA Nuoto Master
AQUAMASTER TEAM
TAVAGNACCO NUOTO
NUOTO GEMONESE
ASD We Swim
TAVAGNACCO NUOTO
Asd Arca Team

Asd Arca Team

ASD We Swim

G - UDINE A.S.D

Asd Arca Team

U.N.FRIULI Ass.Sport. Dilett.
NUOTO GEMONESE
NUOTO GEMONESE

ASD We Swim

Asd Arca Team

Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine
GORIZIA Nuoto Master
Asd Arca Team

Asd Arca Team

NUOTO GEMONESE
ASD We Swim

Foglion. 1
21/04/2024

Cat.: Assoluti

Tempo

03:03.2
05:04.1
06:35.1

03:10.5
03:35.1
04:02.4
04:22.0
04:27.2
04:27.9
04:35.1
04:47.4

02:57.4
03:21.2
03:30.7
03:35.8
03:35.8
03:37.3
03:54.2
03:55.3

02:54.3
02:58.1
03:02.2
03:08.7
03:14.1
03:24.5
03:35.3
03:44.5

02:52.9
02:55.1
02:58.5
03:03.5
03:06.7
03:08.8
03:13.5
ASS

02:42.4
02:51.5
02:54.7
02:59.0
02:59.5
02:59.9
03:25.7

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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- 5 MARCHETTI PAOLO
1° 2 LONDERO NICOLA
2° 3  BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO
3° 4  SFERCH LUCA
4° 1 FERUGLIO MARCO
5° 6 TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO
6° 5 GRATTON ANDREA
7° 8 ADAMI SARA
8° 7 TENZE GIORGIO
1° 5 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO
2° 3 D'ARGENIO GIUSEPPE
3° 8 TRATNIK MATEJ
4° 2 DEGRASSI ROMINA
5° 7 GUADAGNIN SARA
6° 6 LOREFICE WALTER
7° 1 ZORZETTIG LEONARDO
- 4  MISCIA ISABELLA
1° 7 MEMBRINO ALEX
2° 6 CANDIANO SIMONE
3° 4  GODNIC PETRA
4° 8 PAOLETTIALEXIA
5° 3 OREGLIA AMEDEO
6° 2 MONTEVIDONI MICHELE
7° 5 BRIGANTE VITTORIA
8° 1 DASSI ALESSANDRO
1° 4  PIZZOL MARCO
2° 3  GIALDI MASSIMILIANO
3° 2 GALLONE SAMANTHA
4° 5 LA MURA RAFFAELE
5° 6 SIMONETTI RUDY
6° 7 PIANI FEDERICO
7° 1 GULIC DAMIAN
8° 8 DE CECCO MICHAEL
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CIRCUITO REGIONALE FVG MASTER OPEN

RISULTATI

1954

1992
1959
1980
1964
1961
1968
2006
1964

1961
1979
1991
1976
2000
1968
1998
1995

1984
1992
2005
2007
1994
1986
1999
1977

2002
1968
1998
1999
2004
1991
1973
1988

G - UDINE A.S.D

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO
G - UDINE A.S.D

ASD We Swim

G - UDINE A.S.D

G - UDINE A.S.D
GORIZIA Nuoto Master
NUOTO CARNIA ASD
Asd Arca Team

G - UDINE A.S.D

U.N.FRIULI Ass.Sport. Dilett.

GORIZIA Nuoto Master
A.S.D. TNA

A.S.D. TNA

Asd Arca Team

G - UDINE A.S.D

Asd Arca Team

G - UDINE A.S.D

Asd Arca Team

Asd Arca Team

Asd Arca Team

Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine
Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine
Asd Arca Team

Asd Arca Team

Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine
A.S.D. TNA

Asd Arca Team

Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine
NUOTO GEMONESE
Asd Arca Team

A.S.D. TNA

U.N.FRIULI Ass.Sport. Dilett.

Foglio n. 2
21/04/2024

ASS

02:24.0
02:35.0
02:46.6
02:49.3
02:50.6
02:55.5
02:55.6
02:56.7

02:30.4
02:35.9
02:41.6
02:43.7
02:44.5
02:45.1
02:50.9
ASS

02:24.0
02:24.7
02:25.1
02:26.4
02:28.1
02:29.1
02:32.0
02:43.1

02:14.1
02:15.0
02:15.8
02:16.6
02:17.5
02:23.7
02:25.1
02:25.4

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

